
Duration

4 Years

Currency

NLE

Per Year
fees

35,000

Down
Payment

8,750

1st Installment

5,250

2nd Installment

3,500

3rd Installment

8,750

4th Installment

5,250

5th Installment

3,500

Registration Form Fee NLE 750

3

4

5

Honors Diploma in Information Technology (HDIT)

Honors Diploma in Hardware & Networking (HDHN)

Diploma in Server Infrastructure (DSI)

Diploma in Web Development (DWEBD)

Honors Diploma in Fashion Design & Garment Construction (HDFDGC)

1 Year

1 Year

9 Months

9 Months

12 Months

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

37,000

37,000

32,500

19,000

39,000

3,500

3,500

4,000

2,500

3,500

3,000

3,000

3,750

2,000

3,250

3,000

3,000

3,750

2,000

3,250

3,000

3,000

3,500

2,000

3,250

3,000

3,000

3,500

2,500

3,250

3,000

3,000

3,500

2,000

3,000

3,500

3,500

3,500

2,000

3,500

3,000

3,000

3,500

2,000

3,250

3,000

3,000

3,500

2,000

3,250

3,000

3,000

   _

   _

3,250

3,000

3,000

   _

   _

3,250

3,000

3,000

   _

   _

3,000

Duration Currency Total Fee
Down
Payment

1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 4th Installment 5th Installment 6th Installment 7th Installment 8th Installment 9th Installment 11th Installment10th Installment

7

8

9

10

11

13

Certificate in Advanced Microsoft Office (CIAMSO)

Certificate in Microsoft Office (CIMSO)

Certificate in Advanced Excel Tools & Techniques (CIATT)

Certificate in System Support and Maintenance (CISSM A+)

Certificate in Network Support and Maintenance (CINSM N+)

Certificate in Tally ERP 9 (TALLY)

Certificate in Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA)

Certificate in Relational Database Management System using SQL Server (CISQL)

Certificate in QuickBooks (CIQB)

Certificate in Graphic Design (CIGD)

Certificate in Financial Technology (FINTECH)

Advanced Certificate in Fashion Design & Garment Construction (ACFDGC)

Duration Currency Total Fee
Down

Payment 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

NLE

3 Months

2 Months

1 Month

2 Months

2 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

3 Months

6 Months

6 Months

10,500

4,500

6,500

10,000

12,000

8,000

14,000

9,500

7,000

13,000

20,500

21,000

4,000

2,500

4,000

6,000

7,000

2,750

5,000

3,500

3,500

4,500

4,000

3,500

3,250

2,000

2,500

4,000

5,000

2,750

4,500

3,000

3,500

4,250

3,500

3,500

3,250

_

_

_

_

2,500

4,500

3,000

_

4,250

3,500

3,500

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

3,500

3,500

77, Wilkinson Road, Opp Collegiate School, P.O Box 1444, Freetown Sierra Leone (West Africa)

+232 99 890 077/ +232 80 901 901/ Email: admission@bluecrest.edu.sl 

bluecrestcollege.sl
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Registration Form Fee NLE 600

Registration Form Fee NLE 600

College
Freetown - SL

4th Installment

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

3,000

3,500

5th Installment

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

3,000

3,500

12

Certificate in Cyber Security 3 Months NLE 9,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
_ _ _
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